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$528,000 2 Bedrooms | 2 Bathrooms | 952 Sqft

Beautiful south facing 2 bdrm 2 bthrm almost 1000sf corner/end unit. Great layout! Primary w/walk thru dble closet
to large 4 piece ensuite - new tile in tub, new ctop, new light fixture. Another big bdrm, 4 piece bthrm. A laundry
closet w/side by side full size washer &dryer. Kitchen w/newer fridge & stove, lots of white cabinets & c-space. Your
dng rm, then walk over to your large lvg room w/gas fp (covered by strata). Covered balcony off the lvg rm. Laminate
& tile flooring, crown moldings. Ceiling fans in both bdrms. All windows & balcony are private w/lots of mature
landscaping. 1 parking spot, 1 storage locker. Close to shopping, transit, schools, wonderful park w/kids play area.
Great quiet location! Lots of visitor parking in back of building off Michaud.
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